SAR-Listorna 2019

Samtliga utstdllningar fran utstéllningsaret 2019.

Grattis till alla fina pudlar!

Stor

1 Ch Obladis The Waltz Of Love
2 Dag och Natt Deep Water

3 Ch VioletS Soaked In Silver

4 Swanline's Unchanin My Heart
5 Ch Hafveleds Hortensia

6 Carneol's Diana

6 Carneol's Leonidas

Mellan

1 Ch Engine Fourth Dimension Tesseract

2 Engine Pompa och Stét
3 Cheyenne Gris Coeur De Moravie

Dvarg

1 Dreams In Red Zweet Dream Cookie
2 Domestic Silver Jeffersson

3 Engine Velvet

4 Ch Little Fun's Fantastic Four

5 Ch Silver Victori Cozy Boy

6 Glodbergets Amor Ad Infinitum

Toy

1 Ch Northern Grace Willow

2 Ch Heavently Beauty Red Rose

3 Silberlowe Diamond Vtheisz

4 Lb Jolie Wildfire

5 Yamit Muskat Selesta

6 Hoku The Boy From Oz

6 Fashion Style Silver Boy N'Toy
7 Troubletones Don't Stop me Now

SARBIS

1. Engine Fourth Dimension Tesseract
2. Dreams In Red Zweet Dream Cookie,
3. Northern Grace Willow

4. Engine Pompa och Stét

5. Silver Victori Cozy Boy

6. Obladis The waltz of Love

7, Domestic silver jeffersson

7. Cheyennee gris coeur de moravie

8. Swanline's unchain my heart

45p
40 p
18 p
I5p
I1p
10 p
10p

30p
28p
9p

Agare

Maria Svennerby
Maria Wahlstrom
Jessica Pettersson
Christel Berglund

Elisabet Hildebrand

Karin Bjurman
Sara Jonsson

Agare
Lina Moe
Lina Moe

Ann-Christin Sundstrom

Agare

Mona Planborg
Helena Troéng
Lina Moe/
Lina Moe
Marika Ponten
Sandra Elebratt

Agare

Hanna Wallin
Sanda Elebratt
Yvonne Karlsson
Elisa Ahokas
Elisa Ahokas
Anette Johansson

Malin Sirnbratt



